1st: 103 Joseph Hautman I 22 24 Y
2nd: 117 Adam Grimm | 23 23 Y
3rd: 60 Richard Clifton | 21 20 Y
Non-Advancing Entries

59 Thomas Moen | 19 18 Y
62 Doug Snyder I 18 18 Y
187 Rebekah Nastav I 18 16 Y
41 Dee Dee Murry I 18 15 Y
101 Robert Hautman | 17 - Y
154 Steve Oliver (@] 17 - Y
9 Maynard Reece I 16 - Y
22 Neal R. Anderson | 16 - Y
73 Frank Mittelstadt | 16 - Y
126 Gerald Mobley I 16 - Y
183 Robert Steiner I 16 - Y
1 Gregory J. Thompson I 15 - Y
118 Todd G Sweet I 15 - Y
57 Rod Lawrence I 14 - Y
90 John Nelson Harris @] 14 - Y
97 Guy Crittenden @] 14 - Y
18 Adam Oswald | 13 - Y
19 Phillip Crowe I 12 - Y
125 Paul Bridgeford I 12 - -
54 Garrett Jacobs (@] 12 - -
170 Jay Kemp O 12 - -
16 James Hublick (@] 11 - -
96 Bob Novak (@] 11 - -
184 Susan Hearting 0] 11 - -
37 George Lavanish I 10 - -
151 Tommy Humphrey I 10 - -
114 Gerald W. Putt (@] 10 - -
159 Rebecca Latham (@] 10 - -
161 Jim Caturia (@] 9 - -
29 Cecilia A. Johnson (@] 8 - -
3 William E. Zelazo o 5 - -
2 James O. Mouton o - - -
4 Gary Duda 0] - - -
5 Darlene Calligan 0] - - -
6 Mark Garner O - - -
7 Everett Hatcher (@] - - -
8 Daniel Loge (0] - - -
10 Peter R. Gerbert (@] - - -
11 Katie Helms (e} - - -
12 Jackie Hill (@] - - -
13 Douglas Hughes (0] - - -
14 Aquila Burch (0] - - -
15 Jim Borgreen @) - - -
17 Barry Levin @) - - -
20 Art Manno O - - -
21 Harold R. Roe O - - -
23 Mike Zillgitt 0] - - -
24 Robert Black (@] - - -
25 Mary J. Welty @) - - -
26 Rob McBroom (@] - - -



27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
58
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91

Charles Robert
Dale
Tom
Ron

Gerald
Lisa
Kevin
Gregg
Mark
Dave
Christine J.
Ed
Christopher S.
Edward
Terry P.
Sherrie Russell
James
James E.
Daniel
Ralph L.
Cynthie
Ellen
John
Monica S.
Timothy
Dawn
Emily
Gary
Mark
Steele
Annette Y.
George L.
Floyd
Scot
Trey
Kyle
John R.L.
James
Carolyn A.
David F.
Broderick
Mike
Kreig
Michelle D.
Rebekah
Mark S.
Andrea
Bruce
Lewis E.
Kip
Russell S.
Clemente
Swapna
Steven Scott
Pat

Searey
Pousson
Walker
Kleiber
Farrelly
Mills
Nelson
Coppolo
Berger
Swango
Swanson
French
Smith
Takacs
Dempster
Meline
Sanderson
Springett
Allard
Lettenmaier
Fisher
Strauss
Brennan
Runnels
Turenne
Wagner
Sodders
Amsinger
Kness
Roberts-Ross
Tardiff
Schelling
Hubbard
Storm
Stephens
Bonini
Isaacs XV
Ross
Rapp
Hammond
Crawford
Brown
Jacque
Vesaas
LaCourse
Anderson
Swope
Speidel
Pochucha Jr.
Richmond
Duerksen
Guzman Il
Shepherd
Broback
McDonald
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94
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99

100
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
119
120
121
122
123
124
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
155
156
157
158

Christopher Valles
Tim Donovan
James G. Dayton
James A. Schablitsky
Margaret K Nicholson
Tony Bernard
Bryan C Phillips
Hoyt Smith
Richard J Goodkind
Beverly Simone
Cherry Woodbury
Chris Angrisani
Anthony L. Farris
Jan Lloyd
Len Rusin
Matthew M. Schulz
Patricia Simone
Charles Shauck
Shalese Sands
Eddie LeRoy
Ron Louque
Megan Strassler
Clay Connor
Tom Morgan Crain
Jennifer Knight
James P Edwards
Robert Towson
Anthony Padgett
Joel Rogers
Richard Sokolouske
Jon Rickaby
Mark Gray
Shari Erickson
John Perry Baumlin
Lance N. Anderson
Charlotte Elaine Tillison
Sandra J Rolf
Ron Jenkins
Doug Walpus
Nicole Heitzman
Robert B Anorea
James Pieper
Christopher Westfall
Jeffrey Mobley
Artist Withdrew
Daniel Geisinger
Greg Alexander
Adam Nisbett
Nathan Closson
Paul Willey
Mason Hilton
Ted Scofield
Edward DuRose
Thomas Wosika
Karen Latham
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160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
185
186
188
189
190
191
192

127

Luke
Cole
Jay B
John C
Spencer
Jaclyn
Kent
Amy Bartlett
Kenneth A
Robert
Steven A
Jason
Debra
Ronald D.
Bruce
Tim
Wes
Philip S
Jim
Walter
Donnie
Gregory
Jeffrey
Sandra
Mark A
Thomas E
Ray
Heather

Gerardo Valerio

Markway
Johnson
Jones
Green
Hahne
Latendresse-Humphrey
Hatling
Wright
Norkey
Bear
Hovel
Drake
Pozzi
Keith
Miller
Callahan
Dewey
Brevick
Denney
Jacob I
Hughes
Everhart
Klinefelter
Feininger-Giraud
Thone
Miller
Nichol
Rolleston

Disqualified Entries
Trigueros
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